
MARYVILLE R-II SCHOOL DISTRICT 2023 SUMMER SCHOOL 

 ROUTE #1 

 

Times are based on normal conditions and traffic.  Please be at stops  2 – 3 minutes early for 

fluctuation in riders.  P.M. times are based on buses being released by 3:30 pm. 

 

  STOP      A.M   P.M  

1. 1338  W. Crestview     6:50  3:58 

2. 1313  Crestview     6:51  3:57  

3. S. Dunn and Pierce Ave    6:52  3:56 

4. S. Dunn and Jefferson     6:54  3:55 

5. S. Dunn and W. Lincoln    6:56  3:54 

6. 811 Forest      6:57  3:53 

7. 1115 Forest      6:58  3:52 

8. James Ave and Julie Dr    6:59  3:51 

9. James Ave and Ashley     7:00  3:50 

10. Sunset DR      7:01  3:49 

11. First ST & Faustiana Dr    7:02  3:48 

12. S. Grand Ave & Faustiana    7:03  3:47 

13. S. Alco Ave & Cooper ST    7:05   3:46 

14. S. Frederick & W. First     7:06  3:45 

15. S. Frederick & Jenkins     7:07  3:44 

16. W. Edwards & S. Dunn    7:08  3:43 

17. S. Mulberry & W. Grant    7:09  3:42 

18. W. Lincoln & S. Fillmore    7:10  3:54 

19. W. Lincoln & S. Buchanan    7:11  3:41 

20. S. Buchanan & W. Torrance    7:12  3:40 

21. S. Buchanan & W. Edwards    7:13  3:39 

22. S. Buchanan & W. Thompson    7:14  3:38 

23. S. Buchanan & W. Jenkins    7:15  3:37 

24. W. Jenkins & S. Fillmore    7:16  3:36 

25. W. Jenkins & S. Mulberry    7:17  3:35 

  



MARYVILLE R-II SCHOOL DISTRICT 2023 SUMMER SCHOOL 

 ROUTE #2 

 

Times are based on normal conditions and traffic.  Please be at stops  2 – 3 minutes early for 

fluctuation in riders.  P.M. times are based on buses being released by 3:30 pm. 

 

  STOP      A.M   P.M  

1.  Volunteer Apartments    7:05  4:00: 

2. 2706 S. Main      7:07  3:58 

3. 112 Lincoln Terrace     7:09  3:56 

4. S. Saunders  &  E. Torrance    7:10  3:55 

5. S. Prairie & E. Edwards    7:11  3:54 

6. 310 S. Market      7:12  3:53 

7. E. Jenkins & S. Prairie     7:13  3:52 

8. 314 S. Davis      7:14  3:51 

9. E. Halsey  &  S. Laura     7:15  3:50 

10. E. Cooper  &  S. Laura     7:16  3:49 

11. 1103 E. Thompson     7:17  3:48 

12. E. Cooper  &  S. Hester    7:18  3:47 

13. S. Alvin  &  E. Jenkins     7:19  3:48    

  



MARYVILLE R-II SCHOOL DISTRICT 2023 SUMMER SCHOOL 

 ROUTE #3 

 

Times are based on normal conditions and traffic.  Please be at stops  2 – 3 minutes early for 

fluctuation in riders.  P.M. times are based on buses being released by 3:30 pm. 

 

  STOP      A.M   P.M  

1. 245525 Welch RD     7:05  3:50 

2. 411 W. 16th Street     7:09  3:47 

3. 1215 W. 16th Street     7:10  3:46 

4. Prather Ave & S. College    7:11  3:45 

5. 724 Prather Ave     7:12  3:44 

6. 617 Prather Ave     7:13  3:43 

7. Prather Ave & N. Mulberry    7:14  3:42 

8. 215 W. 12th Street     7:15  3:41 

9. 1209 N. Buchanan     7:16  3:40 

10. 1016 N. Elm      7:17  3:39 

11. Jackson Heights     7:18  3:38 

12. 515 E. 7th Street     7:19  3:37 

13. 1116 E. 2nd       7:25  3:35 

  



MARYVILLE R-II SCHOOL DISTRICT 2023 SUMMER SCHOOL 

 ROUTE #4 

 

Times are based on normal conditions and traffic.  Please be at stops  2 – 3 minutes early for 

fluctuation in riders.  P.M. times are based on buses being released by 3:30 pm. 

 

  STOP      A.M   P.M  

1.  20979 Glacier RD     7:00  4:00 

2. 25426 240th Street    7:05  3:55 

3. 26617 Maple DR     7:10  3:50 

4. 23978 Ideal RD     7:12  3:48 

5. 248th Pine Ridge     7:14  3:46 

6. 1706 Cypress DR     7:16  3:44 

7. 1102 W. 18th Street    7:17  3:43 

8. 1224 Fox RD     7:19  3:42 

9. 1812 Village O Drive    7:20  3:41 

10. 1611 N Country Club    7:21  3:40 

11. Golf Tee LN & Icon RD    7:23  3:37 

12. N. Mulberry & E. 2nd     7:25  3:34 

  



MARYVILLE R-II SCHOOL DISTRICT 2023 SUMMER SCHOOL 

 ROUTE #5 

 

Times are based on normal conditions and traffic.  Please be at stops  2 – 3 minutes early for 

fluctuation in riders.  P.M. times are based on buses being released by 3:30 pm. 

 

  STOP      A.M   P.M  

1. 26705 330th Street     6:32  4:20 

2. 309 W. Main ST Arkoe    6:39  4:17 

3. 28135 Timberline RD     6:52  4:15 

4. 30957 Doe Ave     6:55  4:05 

5. 25375 St Hwy EE     7:03  4:00 

6. 26100 Keystone RD     7:06  3:54 

7. 27486 Ivory RD     7:17  3:53 

8. 27969 275th Street     7:18  3:52 

9. 27284 Ivory RD     7:24  3:50   

  

 


